Summary of Responses

ANNEX C

Within Scheme?

Beneficial Being Within Scheme?

Town/Village

No. of Responses

Yes

No

Unknown

Yes

Yes %

No

No %

Unknown

(%0)

Faversham

26

39

19

3%

15%

3 12%

Sittingbourne

44

26

16

17

65%

31%

1 4%

Newington

Sheerness

Minster

Lower Halstow

Graveney
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TOTALS

1

19

52

63

IS

36

69%

12

23%

4 8%

Suggested Non-Permit Waiting Limit

Town/Village

20 Mins

30 Mins

45 Mins

1 Hr

2 Hr

No Answer

Faversham

18

Sittingbourne

Newington

Sheerness

Minster

Lower Halstow

Graveney
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Preferred Start Time for Scheme

Town/Village

7am

7.30am

8am

8.30am

9am

Other

No Ans

Faversham

15

Sittingbourne

Newington

Sheerness

Minster

Lower Halstow

Graveney
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Preferred Finish Time for Scheme

Town/Village

4.30pm

Spm

5.30pm

6.30pm

7pm

10pm

Other

Faversham

Sittingbourne

Newington

Sheerness

Minster

Lower Halstow

Graveney
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Suggest Number Of Permits Per Household

Town/Village 1 2 3|No Ans

Faversham 11 37 14 5

Sittingbourne 2 23 15 4

Newington 0 1 2 1

Sheerness 0 1 0 0

Minster 0 1 0 0

Lower Halstow 0 0 1 0

Graveney 0 1 0 0

TOTALS 13 64 32 10

Overall Support for Residents Parking Scheme (1 to 10)

Town/Village 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Faversham 7 2 1 0 3 4 6 10 5 23
Sittingbourne 9 1 2 0 0 3 4 3 1 17
Newington 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
Sheerness 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Minster 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lower Halstow 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Graveney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
TOTALS 17 3 4 1 3 7 10 14 7 42




Breakdown of Responses by Road - Faversham Area

Within Scheme?

Support for Scheme?

Road Name

No. of Responses

Yes

No Unknown

Yes (8-10)

No (1-3)

Neutral/Unknown

Abbey Road

Abbey Street

Arden Road

Ashford Road

Athelstan Road

Athol Place

Belvedere Road

Bramblehill Road

Bramley Avenue

Buttermere

Canute Road

Capel Road

Church Road

Cluny Road

Cressway

Edith Road

Fielding Street

Forbes Road

Garfield Place

Hugh Place

Kings Road

Kingsnorth Road

Lower Road

Newton Road

Nightingale Road

Ospringe Place

Ospringe Road

Plantation Road

Preston Park

Priory Row
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Within Scheme?

Support for Scheme?

Road Name

No. of Responses

Yes

No Unknown

Yes (8-10)

No (1-3)

Neutral/Unknown

Roman Road

Saxon Road

South Road

Spillett Close

St John's Road

St Mary's Road

Stone Street

Stonebridge Way

The Mall

Vicarage Street

Whiting Crescent

Whitstable Road

Wildish Road
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Breakdown of Responses by Road - Sittingbourne Area

Within Scheme?

Support for Scheme?

Road Name

No. of Responses

Yes

No Unknown

Yes (8-10)

No (1-3)

Neutral/Unknown

Adelaide Drive

Albany Road

Belmont Road

Berkeley Court

Borden Lane

Canterbury Road

Chestnut Street

College Road

Connaught Road

East Street

Epps Road

Gaze Hill Avenue
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Within Scheme?

Support for Scheme?

Road Name

No. of Responses

Yes

No

Unknown

Yes (8-10)

No (1-3)

Neutral/Unknown

Harold Road

Hill Brow

Laburnum Place

Manor Grove

Park Road

|_\

|_\

Rock Road

Trotts Hall Gardens

Ufton Lane
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Breakdown of Responses by Road - Sheerness Area

Within Scheme?

Support for Scheme?

Road Name No. of Responses [Yes No Unknown Yes (8-10) No (1-3) Neutral/Unknown
Strode Crescent 1 0 1 0 1 0 0
Breakdown of Responses by Road - Minster Area

Within Scheme? Support for Scheme?
Road Name No. of Responses [Yes No Unknown Yes (8-10) No (1-3) Neutral/Unknown
Lovelll Road 1 0 1 0 0 0 1
Breakdown of Responses by Road - Newington Area

Within Scheme? Support for Scheme?
Road Name No. of Responses [Yes No Unknown Yes (8-10) No (1-3) Neutral/Unknown
Bull Lane 1 0 1 0 0 0 1
High Street 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
Station Road 1 0 1 0 1 0 0
The Willows 1 0 1 0 1 0 0




Breakdown of Responses by Road - Graveney Area

Within Scheme?

Support for Scheme?

Road Name No. of Responses |Yes No Unknown Yes (8-10) No (1-3) Neutral/Unknown
Murton Place 1 0 0 1 0 0
Breakdown of Responses by Road - Lower Halstow Area

Within Scheme? Support for Scheme?
Road Name No. of Responses |Yes No Unknown Yes (8-10) No (1-3) Neutral/Unknown
Landrail Road 1 0 0 0 1 0




