# **Summary of Responses**

		Wi	thin Sche	eme?	Beneficial Being Within Scheme?						
Town/Village	No. of Responses	Yes	No	Unknown		Yes	Yes %	No	No %	Unknown	(%)
Faversham	67	26	39	2		19	73%	4	15%	3	12%
Sittingbourne	44	26	16	2		17	65%	8	31%	1	4%
Newington	4	0	4	0		-	-	-	-	-	-
Sheerness	1	0	1	0		-	-	-	-	-	-
Minster	1	0	1	0		-	-	-	-	-	-
Lower Halstow	1	0	1	0		-	-	-	-	-	-
Graveney	1	0	1	0		-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTALS	119	52	63	4		36	69%	12	23%	4	8%

# **Suggested Non-Permit Waiting Limit**

Town/Village	20 Mins	30 Mins	45 Mins	1 Hr	2 Hr	No Answer
Faversham	6	9	3	18	24	7
Sittingbourne	3	3	1	16	17	4
Newington	2	1	0	0	0	1
Sheerness	1	0	0	0	0	0
Minster	0	1	0	0	0	0
Lower Halstow	0	0	0	0	1	0
Graveney	0	0	0	0	0	1
TOTALS	12	14	4	34	42	13

## **Preferred Start Time for Scheme**

Town/Village	7am	7.30am	8am	8.30am	9am	Other	No Ans
Faversham	6	6	15	13	16	6	5
Sittingbourne	13	0	10	3	9	5	4
Newington	0	0	1	1	1	0	1
Sheerness	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
Minster	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
Lower Halstow	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Graveney	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
TOTALS	20	6	28	17	26	12	10

## **Preferred Finish Time for Scheme**

Town/Village	4.30pm	5pm	5.30pm	6pm	6.30pm	7pm	8pm	10pm	Other
Faversham	7	12	5	16	5	8	2	4	8
Sittingbourne	4	2	2	12	1	6	4	6	7
Newington	1	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	1
Sheerness	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Minster	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
Lower Halstow	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
Graveney	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
TOTALS	12	14	7	29	7	14	8	10	18

## **Suggest Number Of Permits Per Household**

Town/Village	1	2	3	No Ans
Faversham	11	37	14	5
Sittingbourne	2	23	15	4
Newington	0	1	2	1
Sheerness	0	1	0	0
Minster	0	1	0	0
Lower Halstow	0	0	1	0
Graveney	0	1	0	0
TOTALS	13	64	32	10

## **Overall Support for Residents Parking Scheme (1 to 10)**

Town/Village	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Faversham	7	2	1	0	3	4	6	10	5	23
Sittingbourne	9	1	2	0	0	3	4	3	1	17
Newington	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
Sheerness	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Minster	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Lower Halstow	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Graveney	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
-										
TOTALS	17	3	4	1	3	7	10	14	7	42

**Breakdown of Responses by Road - Faversham Area** 

Dieakdowii oi Kespolises			thin Sch	eme?	S	Support for Sch	eme?
Road Name	No. of Responses	Yes	No	Unknown	Yes (8-10)	No (1-3)	Neutral/Unknown
Abbey Road	1	0	1	0	1	0	0
Abbey Street	2	2	0	0	1	0	1
Arden Road	1	0	1	0	0	0	1
Ashford Road	1	0	1	0	0	0	1
Athelstan Road	6	4	1	1	3	2	1
Athol Place	1	0	1	0	0	1	0
Belvedere Road	1	0	1	0	0	0	1
Bramblehill Road	1	0	1	0	1	0	0
Bramley Avenue	1	0	1	0	0	0	1
Buttermere	1	0	1	0	1	0	0
Canute Road	1	0	1	0	0	0	1
Capel Road	1	0	1	0	0	1	0
Church Road	1	1	0	0	1	0	0
Cluny Road	1	0	1	0	0	0	1
Cressway	1	0	1	0	0	0	1
Edith Road	2	0	2	0	2	0	0
Fielding Street	1	1	0	0	0	0	1
Forbes Road	1	1	0	0	1	0	0
Garfield Place	1	1	0	0	0	1	0
Hugh Place	4	0	4	0	4	0	0
Kings Road	1	0	1	0	1	0	0
Kingsnorth Road	2	0	2	0	2	0	0
Lower Road	1	0	1	0	1	0	0
Newton Road	2	2	0	0	1	0	1
Nightingale Road	1	1	0	0	1	0	0
Ospringe Place	1	0	1	0	0	0	1
Ospringe Road	2	0	2	0	2	0	0
Plantation Road	2	0	2	0	2	0	0
Preston Park	2	0	2	0	2	0	0
Priory Row	1	0	1	0	1	0	0

		Within Scheme?				Support for Sch	eme?
Road Name	No. of Responses	Yes	No	Unknown	Yes (8-10)	No (1-3)	Neutral/Unknown
Roman Road	2	2	0	0	0	1	1
Saxon Road	1	1	0	0	1	0	0
South Road	1	1	0	0	1	0	0
Spillett Close	1	0	1	0	0	1	0
St John's Road	1	1	0	0	0	0	1
St Mary's Road	2	2	0	0	1	0	1
Stone Street	2	2	0	0	1	0	1
Stonebridge Way	1	0	1	0	0	1	0
The Mall	4	4	0	0	4	0	0
Vicarage Street	1	1	0	0	0	0	1
Whiting Crescent	2	0	2	0	0	1	1
Whitstable Road	3	0	3	0	0	3	0
Wildish Road	1	0	1	0	0	1	0

#### **Breakdown of Responses by Road - Sittingbourne Area**

		Within Scheme?				Support for Sch	eme?
Road Name	No. of Responses	Yes	No	Unknown	Yes (8-10)	No (1-3)	Neutral/Unknown
Adelaide Drive	1	0	1	0	0	0	1
Albany Road	1	1	0	0	0	0	1
Belmont Road	1	1	0	0	0	0	1
Berkeley Court	1	0	1	0	0	0	1
Borden Lane	4	4	0	0	2	2	0
Canterbury Road	1	0	1	0	0	0	1
Chestnut Street	1	0	1	0	0	1	0
College Road	1	0	1	0	1	0	0
Connaught Road	1	1	0	0	1	0	0
East Street	1	0	1	0	0	1	0
Epps Road	3	3	0	0	0	3	0
Gaze Hill Avenue	1	0	1	0	0	1	0

		Within Scheme?			Support for Scheme?				
Road Name	No. of Responses	Yes	No	Unknown	Yes (8-10)	No (1-3)	Neutral/Unknown		
Harold Road	2	0	2	0	2	0	0		
Hill Brow	1	0	1	0	1	0	0		
Laburnum Place	1	1	0	0	1	0	0		
Manor Grove	1	0	1	0	1	0	0		
Park Road	18	17	1	0	10	5	3		
Rock Road	1	1	0	0	1	0	0		
Trotts Hall Gardens	1	0	1	0	1	0	0		
Ufton Lane	2	1	0	1	2	0	0		

#### **Breakdown of Responses by Road - Sheerness Area**

		Within Scheme?				Support for Scheme?				
Road Name	No. of Responses	Yes No Unknown				Yes (8-10)	No (1-3)	Neutral/Unknown		
Strode Crescent	1	0	1	0		1	0	0		

## **Breakdown of Responses by Road - Minster Area**

		Within Scheme?			Support for Scheme?			
Road Name	No. of Responses	Yes No Unknown			Yes (8-10)	No (1-3)	Neutral/Unknown	
Lovelll Road	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	

# **Breakdown of Responses by Road - Newington Area**

		Within Scheme?			Support for Scheme?			
Road Name	No. of Responses	Yes	No	Unknown	Yes (8-10)	No (1-3)	Neutral/Unknown	
Bull Lane	1	0	1	0	C	0	1	
High Street	1	0	1	0	C	1	0	
Station Road	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	
The Willows	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	

# Breakdown of Responses by Road - Graveney Area

		Within Scheme?			Support for Scheme?			
Road Name	No. of Responses	Yes	No	Unknown	Yes (8-10)	No (1-3)	Neutral/Unknown	
Murton Place	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	

# Breakdown of Responses by Road - Lower Halstow Area

		Within Scheme?			Support for Scheme?			
Road Name	No. of Responses	Yes	No	Unknown	Yes (8-10)	No (1-3)	Neutral/Unknown	
Landrail Road	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	